Remote Control
Highbay Accessory
Features
A multi-function slimline remote control that
can be used to manage the settings of
multiple compatible battens individually.
PRODUCT DATA
Order Code
Compatibility
Warranty
213979
Stellar V Wide: 211025DS, 211026DS, 211025DEMS, 211026DEMS.
Stellar V: 211023DS, 211024DS, 211024DEMS.
Tempest V: 211021DS, 211022DS, 211033DS, 211021DEMS,
211022DEMS.
Ark Microwave Sensor: 333409
Falcon Microwave Sensor: 333499.
5 years